L160000 37976

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
_	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
623		

Office Use Only



700289175767

09/22/16--01027--018 **25.00

OCT 11 2016 S. YOUNG

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

September 23, 2016

ADAM R SELIGMAN, ESQ. WARD DAMON PL 4420 BEACON CIRCLE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407

SUBJECT: 3570 WOODS WALK BLVD LLC

Ref. Number: L16000037936

We have received your document for 3570 WOODS WALK BLVD LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 716A00020505

COVER LETTER

	gistration Sec vision of Corp						
SUBJECT:	3570 W	VOODS WALK BLVD LI Name of Lim	LC ited Liability Company				
The enclose	d Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.				
Please retur	n all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:				
			Adam R. Seligman, Esq.				
			Name of Person				
			Ward Damon PL				
			4420 Beacon Circle		. 5	}	
	Address						
		16 SEP 22					
		2	語が				
		PK PK	1350				
For further	information co	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	neation)	PH 2: 49	OR THE PARTY	
Adam	R. Seligman		at (_561)842-300 Area CodeDaytime	00 e Telephone Number			
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytilik	e Telephone Number			
Enclosed is	a check for the	e following amount:					
\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is en-	tus &		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	OODS WALK BL		
(Name of the Limited Lia	bility Company as it now apprida Limited Liability Compan	y)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabili	ity Company were filed	February 23, 2016	and assigned
on Florida document number L16000037936			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	g;		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability company	<u>, here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "	Limited Liability Company," t	he designation "LLC" or the abt	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DDRESS)		5 SEP
			P 22
			سنع وتهميز
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			7
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			2 o
			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re registered agent and/or the new registered office a		on our records, enter	the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:		Division of the second	
	Enter	Florida strect address	
<u> </u>		, Florida	
	Citv		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Bella Magazanic	28/43 Moshe Dayan Street, Yehud, IL 56460	O □ Add
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			Change S
			Change A 22 PLORIDA Remede 2: 49 Change PLORIDA
			Remerce T
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
	<u></u>		□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

			·——								
					. <u></u>		·· <u>·</u>		.=.		
-						-					
	***************************************								· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>							
	<u> </u>		<u>-</u>		-,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 .		
							u= 11		 		•
											西洋
						 ,	 			SEP	7
	·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u>.</u>	P 22	(A)
								****			- F
									•	2 22	
		<u></u>						<u></u>		£5.	• §
						<u></u>					
											:
Note: If the	te, if other the ate is listed, the date inserted in frective date of	this block do	es not m	eet the ap	oplicable s	of filing or tatutory fil	more than 9 ing require	(option of the control of the c	onal) filing.) Purst date will n	uant to 605 not be liste	5.0207 ed as
	pecifies a d day after t			ate, but	not an	effective	e time, at	12:01 a	ı.m. on tl	ne earli	er of
The 90th	/	17	~	1.011	/ _	<u></u>					
	Soft	upo 2 (,			/					
	Sg. b.					<i></i>	ve of a mem				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00